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199905170002
05881

05/17/1999
08:32:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PIEDMONT
PLASTICS INC

201009230003
12320

09/23/2010
09:37:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20100514000
152510

201402270000
53960

02/27/2014
02:10:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CALERA 30
LLC

Instr
#:20080110000
014780

201602080000
38890

02/08/2016
11:40:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20150129000
030910

201604060001
10850

04/06/2016
09:24:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20131216000
480060

201809210003
38380

09/21/2018
09:45:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PATRICK
OLIVER
GROUP LLC

Instr
#:20130110000
015080

201901140000
14710

01/14/2019
02:08:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRANNEN
LESLEY KEMM

Instr
#:20150401000
102030

201906140002
11150

06/14/2019
01:42:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20140320000
076460

202012020005
48620

12/02/2020
08:07:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOLID
EQUITIES INC

Instr
#:20130524000
214060

201103140000
82530

03/14/2011
11:25:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

2801
RIVERVIEW
LLC

Instr
#:20060316000
123100

201906070001
99850

06/07/2019
12:12:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20101119000
389890

202206080002
29710

06/08/2022
11:35:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DBI
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20171117000
417460

202212020004
38850

12/02/2022
08:16:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20191002000
361990



201108190002
46000

08/19/2011
02:44:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

42 75 Instr
#:20101119000
389890

Lot#:254 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:75
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M THIRD
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

202207270002
94710

07/27/2022
02:51:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

0 0 Instr
#:20130930000
389920

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


