Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199905170002 05881	05/17/1999 08:32:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PIEDMONT PLASTICS INC						
201009230003 12320	09/23/2010 09:37:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC					Instr #:20100514000 152510	
201402270000 53960	02/27/2014 02:10:30	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CALERA 30 LLC					Instr #:20080110000 014780	
201602080000 38890	02/08/2016 11:40:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC					Instr #:20150129000 030910	
201604060001 10850	04/06/2016 09:24:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20131216000 480060	
201809210003 38380	09/21/2018 09:45:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PATRICK OLIVER GROUP LLC					Instr #:20130110000 015080	
201901140000 14710	01/14/2019 02:08:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRANNEN LESLEY KEMM					Instr #:20150401000 102030	
201906140002 11150	06/14/2019 01:42:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20140320000 076460	
202012020005 48620	12/02/2020 08:07:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOLID EQUITIES INC					Instr #:20130524000 214060	
201103140000 82530	03/14/2011 11:25:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	2801 RIVERVIEW LLC					Instr #:20060316000 123100	
201906070001 99850	06/07/2019 12:12:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC					Instr #:20101119000 389890	
202206080002 29710	06/08/2022 11:35:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DBI PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20171117000 417460	
202212020004 38850	12/02/2022 08:16:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20191002000 361990	

02:44:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC		42	75		Lot#:254 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:75 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M THIRD AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
02:51:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LUMPKIN EDWIN B		0	0	#:20130930000	Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST